

जिल्हा - मीरपूर तेघरगिरी रोड ते बेलगाची पश्चिम तोंद.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

आयुक्त - मुन्ताज़िर आमर, किशंगंगरी.

ममगस्य (सं.)

R. W. D. Works

DIVISION

Kishangangri-1

R. W. D. Works

SUB-DIVISION

तेरहागाछी

3324

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- (i) "Miapur Tegharia					
road to belgachhi					
pachchim tola" in					
tebhagachh block					
under MMHSY.					
Agency:- Mustazir Alam,					
Kishanganj.					
Aggr no:- 31/MMHSY/ISBD/2021-22					
date of start :- 17-12-2021					
date of completion:- 6-9-2022					
① Cost of reference and working benchmark — E/F					:- 0.264 Km
② Cost of reference pillar					
2 x 1 benjees — E/F					:- 0.264 Km
③ Cost of sub-grade and earthen shoulder — E/F					
Sub-grade:- $8 \times 30 \times \frac{(4.8 + 5.2)}{2} \times 0.30 = 360 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 20 \times \frac{(4.6 + 5.0)}{2} \times 0.30 = 28.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 4 \times 5.0 \times 0.30 = 6.0 \text{ m}^3$					
Shoulder, $1 \times 30 \times 0.60 \times 0.335 = 6.03 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 20 \times 0.60 \times 0.335 = 4.02 \text{ m}^3$					
					T = 404.85 m ³

Continuation

10/11/22
J.E

Abstract of cost.

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Cost of reference and working benchmark — E/I					
Qty: 0.264 km TMB. P-5					
@ Rs: 3501.26/km					Rs: 924 = 00.
② Cost of reference pillars					
benches — E/I					
Qty: 0.264 km TMB. P-1					
@ Rs: 1629.19/km.					Rs: 430 = 00.
③ Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit 100 m lead					
— E/I					
Qty: 18.95 m ³ TMB. P-6					
@ Rs: 152/m ³					Rs: 2880 = 00
④ Cost of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit lead up to 100 m — E/I					
Qty: 28.40 m ³ TMB. P-6					
@ Rs: 177.02/m ³					Rs: 5027 = 00.
⑤ Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder — E/I					
Qty: 404.85 m ³ TMB. P-1					
@ Rs: 190.07/m ³					Rs: 76,950 = 00

Continuation

C.O. H: 86,211 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
8106.03/mos.					A1- 8106=0
(ii) 600 mm C/S ceiling					
Qty:- 1 nos, TMB p-5					
@Rs. 4389.88/mos.					A1- 4389=0.
(iv) heater meter post					
Qty:- 1 nos TMB p-8					
@Rs. 5125.46/4p.					A1- 5125=0
(v) 600 x 450 mm roof.					
Qty:- 1 nos TMB p-8					
@Rs. 4343.06/mos					A1- 4343=0.
(5) P/L of lat applied thermo-plastic compound 2.00					

Qty:- 52.80 m² TMB p-8.

@Rs. 721.85/m² A1- 38,113=0

Total A1- 21,76,175=0

Add 1% L-cess @Rs. 21,762=0

Add 12% G.S.T @Rs. 2,61141=0

Add S. fee @Rs. 22,419=0.

T:- 24,81,497=0.

below 3.10 % (-) @Rs. 76,926=0.

Total A1- 24,04,571=0

What-efor Amount 20,79,754=0

1
Soy
15/1/2023
J.E

20/01/2023
A5